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000045407 Storage Building 5,000 09/09/2022

21-0629 50X80 POLE BARN 09/23/2021

6377 REMODEL 150,000 09/04/1992

HX Base Yr

161 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 12 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 5,232 92.7180 57.49 300,788 1974 1974 15 0 0 50.00 35.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4800

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 48,292

CAN 720 30 216 4,346

CAN 720 30 216 4,346

FUS 2,400 100 2,400 48,292

6,240 5,232 105,276

BAS= W120 S20 CAN= S6 E120 N6 W120$ E120 N20$ PTR= N50 FUS=
W120 S20 CAN=  S6 E120 N6 W120$ E120 N20$ S50 $.

BAS

120

20

120

20

CAN6

120

6

120

FUS

120

20

120

20

CAN6

120

6

120

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,160

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0120 26 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 50 1972 1972 3 50 5,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 14,336

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,500

10 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 10 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500
34,496

1 3800 C GOLF CORSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,500.00 45,500.00 637,000
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HX Base Yr

161 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

6900 04 11,016 79.5917 42.98 473,468 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 CLUB HOUSE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10082

AOF 144 110 158 3,396

AOF 740 110 814 17,493

APT 1,722 100 1,722 37,006

BAS 1,353 100 1,353 29,076

BAS 6,123 100 6,123 131,584

CAN 270 30 81 1,741

CAN 460 30 138 2,966

CAN 544 30 163 3,503

CAN 675 30 202 4,341

FST 42 50 21 452
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

12,556 11,016 236,734

CAN= W18 CAN= W45 BAS= N10 W41 S25 W35 S37 E56 N5 CAN= E9 S5
E74 S5 W83 N10$ E9 S5 E74 N37 W63 N15 $ S15 E45 N15$ S15 E18
N6 FST= E6 CAN= E18 BAS= N8 FST= E25 N9 W25 S9$E41 AOF= N9
W16 S9 E16$ S33 W41 N25$ S13 FST= S20 W4 N20E4$ W4 S20 W14
FST=  N7 W6 S7 E6$ N7 W6 N5 E6 N21$ S21 W6 N21$ N9$ PTR=N30
AOF= E24 N8APT= E41 N42 W41 S42$ N12 W4 N13 FST= E4 S13 W4
N13$ W20 S33$ S30$.
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 80 50 4,000.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2022 2021 100 28,000

14 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 45 20 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

34,500


